Specification MIL-C-2212
Application Where ever maintained contact switching of control
circuits is required.
Positions Two or three position switches are available.
Ward Leonard Electric Company Inc.
401 Watertown Road
Thomaston, CT 06787 USA
Tel: 860-283-5801
Panel-mounted Selector Switches Type IC5846
Order selector by catalog number.
Nameplate, if required, must be ordered
separately. Order standard nameplate by
catalog number. Specify marking for special
nameplate.
Outline and Mounting Dimensions (In Inches)
Ordering Information
Double-pole single-throw 5729122G1
Single-pole double-throw
with mid position 5729122G2
Single-pole double throw 5729122G3
Contact Arrangement Catalog Number
115 VAC 10 3.0
440 VAC 10 0.5
115 VDC 10 1.0
230 VDC 10 0.3
Volts Carry Continuous Interrupt
Contact Ratings (Amperes)
Selector Switch
Ward Leonard Electric Company Inc.
401 Watertown Road
Thomaston, CT 06787 USA
Tel: 860-283-5801
Panel-mounted Selector Switches Type IC5846
Stop – Start NP93396C
Off – On NP93396A
Stop – Run NP94647B
Auto – Hand NP94647D
Manual – Auto NP97168A
Local – Remote NP97168B
Off – Auto NP97261C
Low – High NP99265B
Man – Off – Auto NP145872B
Hand – Off – Auto NP97261D
Low – Off – Auto NP97261B
Run – Off – Auto NP145872A
On – Off – Remote NP110849A
Blank NP161895A
Special Nameplate Marking –